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Sr. No. 

Head 

Anekant Educatlon Soclety's 
mljaram ('hatwchand Culleee of Arts, Sctence and Commerce, Baramati. 

(Autonomous ollege) 

Admission Procss lo FY. S.Y. & 
T.Y.B.A 

College Foundation Dav 

First Internal Test 

Faculty meeting with I'rincipal 

IQAC Mecting 

Studcnt Welcomc Proram 
Bridge Course For UG Student 

Teachers Day 

BoS Meeting 

Activuy 

Department of Philosophy & Logic 

IQAC Meeting 

Semester End Examin.tion 

World philosophy Dar celebration 
Semester End Examiution UG 

Lead College Activity 

Project Work 

Acadenmic Calender 2021-22 

Workshop/Unit Test 

BoS Meeting 

tment of Philosophy and Logic 
Jjaram Chaturchand College, 

Baramati (Dist-Pune) 

Semester End Examination 

Month & Year 

June 

June 

June 

July 

August 

August 

September 

October 

Novembcr 

November 

December 

January 

February 
March 

April 

April 

('oordinator IQAC 

Period of Activity 

8/6/2021 

23/6/2021 

29/6/2021 

17/7/2021 
20/7/2021 

8/8/2021 

29/8/2021 

5/9/2021 

1/10/2021l 

21/11/2021 

22/11/2021 

31/1/2022 

2/2/2022 

S/3/2022 

4/4/2022 

PHncipal 
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