r

Anckant Education Society's Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati. (Autonomous College)

Department of Philosophy & Logic

Academic Calender 2021-22

Sr. No.	Activity	Month & Year	Period of Activity
1	Admission Process for F.Y. S.Y. & T.Y.B.A	June	8/6/2021
2	College Foundation Day	June	23/6/2021
3	Faculty meeting with Principal	June	29/6/2021
4	Student Welcome Program Bridge Course For UG Student	July	17/7/2021 20/7/2021
5	First Internal Test	August	8/8/2021
6	IQAC Meeting	August	29/8/2021
7	Teachers Day	September	5/9/2021
8	BoS Meeting	October	1/10/2021
9	Semester End Examination	November	-
10	World philosophy Day celebration Semester End Examination UG	November	21/11/2021
11	IQAC Meeting	December	22/11/2021
12	Lead College Activity	January	31/1/2022
13	Project Work	February	2/2/2022
4	Workshop/Unit Test	March	5/3/2022
5	BoS Meeting	April	4/4/2022
5 5	Semester End Examination	April	-

Coordinator IQAC

Head tment of Philosophy and Logic ljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Dist-Pune)

icipal